
SUNDAYS DATE PLACE TIME PLACE TIME Worship Lead

1st Sunday 04-Jan Erskine 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

2nd Sunday 11-Jan Big Valley 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

2nd Sunday 11-Jan Erskine 9:00 AM lay led

3rd Sunday 18-Jan Erskine 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

4th Sunday 25-Jan Erskine 9:00 AM Big Valley 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

4th Sunday 25-Jan Stettler 11:00 AM Worship Committee

1st Sunday 01-Feb Big Valley 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

1st Sunday 01-Feb Erskine 9:00 AM lay led

2nd Sunday 08-Feb Erskine 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM remote service or lay led

3rd Sunday 15-Feb Big Valley 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

3rd Sunday 15-Feb Erskine 9:00 AM *Bibles & Breakfast

4th Sunday 22-Feb Erskine 9:00 AM Big Valley 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

4th Sunday 22-Feb Stettler 11:00 AM Worship Committee

1st Sunday 01-Mar Erskine 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

2nd Sunday 08-Mar Big Valley 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

2nd Sunday 08-Mar Erskine lay led

3rd Sunday 15-Mar Erskine 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

4th Sunday 22-Mar Erskine 9:00 AM Big Valley 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

4th Sunday 22-Mar Stettler 11:00 AM Worship Committee

5th Sunday 29-Mar Stettler 10:00 AM *Joint Service Worship Committee

Good Friday 03-Apr Erskine 10:00 Joint Worship for all 3 churches Rev Kwon

Easter Sunday 05-Apr Big Valley 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

2nd Sunday 12-Apr Erskine 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

3rd Sunday 19-Apr Big Valley 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

3rd Sunday 19-Apr Erskine 9:00 AM lay led

4th Sunday 26-Apr Erskine 9:00 AM Big Valley 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

4th Sunday 26-Apr Stettler 11:00 AM Worship Committee

1st Sunday 03-May Erskine 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM CW Conference - lay led

2nd Sunday 10-May Big Valley 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

2nd Sunday 10-May Erskine 9:00 AM lay led

3rd Sunday 17-May Erskine 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

4th Sunday 24-May Erskine 9:00 AM Big Valley 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

4th Sunday 24-May Stettler 11:00 AM Worship Committee

5th Sunday 31-May Big Valley 10:00 AM *Joint Service Lay led

1st Sunday 07-Jun Big Valley 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

1st Sunday 07-Jun Erskine 9:00 AM Lay led

2nd Sunday 14-Jun Erskine 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

3rd Sunday 21-Jun Big Valley 9:00 AM Stettler 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

3rd Sunday 21-Jun Erskine 9:00 AM *Bibles & Breakfast

4th Sunday 28-Jun Erskine 9:00 AM Big Valley 11:00 AM Rev Kwon

4th Sunday 28-Jun Stettler 11:00 AM Worship Committee

Stettler 4th Sunday worship will be delivered by their worship committee

Jan to June 2026 Worship Schedule Big Valley, Erskine, and Stettler United Churches 

*Every 5th Sunday will be a 10:00 AM joint service to be attended by all three 
congregations at rotating locations 

 or community concerns; or uplifting stories offered by whomever would like to share. 

*Breakfast & Bibles at Erskine - light breakfast served with devotional reflections; or Christian


